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M T W Th F Aug. 15-17 New Teacher Contract Days
New Teachers Begin 1 2 3 Aug. 20 All Staff Return - Professional Development
Beginning of Quarter 6 7 8 9 10 Aug. 21-22 Professional Development
Holidays 13 14 15 16 17 Aug. 23 First Day of School
End of Quarter/Semester 20 21 22 23 24 2 2 12.66 12.66
Late Start/Early Dismissal 27 28 29 30 31 5 7 31.65 44.31
No School - Prof. Development 7 0 44.31
Vacation Days Sept. 7 0 44.31
Pre-worked contract day 3 4 5 6 7 4 11 25.32 69.63 Sept. 3 No School - Labor Day
P-T Conferences 10 11 12 13 14 5 16 30.15 99.78
Last Day for Seniors 17 18 19 20 21 5 21 30.15 129.93

24 25 26 27 28 5 26 30.15 160.08
0 26 0 160.08

First Semester 90 Oct. 0 26 0 160.08
Second Semester 90 1 2 3 4 5 5 31 30.15 190.23

8 9 10 11 12 5 36 30.15 220.38 Oct. 15 Parent Teacher Conferences - 90 minute Early Dismissal
TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS 180 15 16 17 18 19 5 41 32.32 252.70 Oct.18 Parent Teacher Conferences - 90 minute Early Dismissal
IN-SERVICE/WORKDAYS 22 23 24 25 26 5 46 30.15 282.85 Oct. 19 No School - Pre-worked Contract Day
TOTAL CONTRACT DAYS 29 30 31 3 49 17.49 300.34 Oct. 26 End of 1st Quarter - 46 Days

Nov. 0 49 0 300.34
Total Instructional Hours 1,098.74 1 2 2 51 12.66 313.00

5 6 7 8 9 5 56 30.15 343.15
12 13 14 15 16 5 61 30.15 373.30 Nov. 21-23 No School - Thanksgiving Break
19 20 21 22 23 2 63 12.66 385.96

1 First day of school is August 23rd. 26 27 28 29 30 5 68 30.15 416.11
Dec. 68 0 416.11

2 Wednesdays 3 4 5 6 7 5 73 30.15 446.26
School will be dismissed 90 minutes 10 11 12 13 14 5 78 30.15 476.41
early every Wednesday for Professional 17 18 19 20 21 5 83 30.15 506.56
Development where indicated 24 25 26 27 28 0 83 0 506.56 Dec. 24-31 No School - Winter Break

31 0 83 0 506.56
3 All make up days for inclement Jan. 83 0 506.56

weather will be added on at the 1 2 3 4 2 85 12.66 519.22 Jan. 1 - 2 No School - Winter Break
end of the school year. 7 8 9 10 11 5 90 30.15 549.37 Jan. 3 Classes Resume

14 15 16 17 18 4 94 25.32 574.69 Jan. 11 End of 2nd Quarter (44 days)/End of 1st Semester(90 Days)

4 There are 4 early dismissals 21 22 23 24 25 5 99 30.15 604.84 Jan. 14 No School - Professional Development
for parent-teacher conferences. 28 29 30 31 4 103 25.32 630.16

Feb. 103 0 630.16
5 If there is a late start for 1 1 104 6.33 636.49

inclement weather on the day of 4 5 6 7 8 5 109 30.15 666.64
a 90 minute early dismissal for professional 11 12 13 14 15 5 114 30.15 696.79
development, the professional 18 19 20 21 22 5 119 30.15 726.94
development will be canceled and 25 26 27 28 4 123 23.82 750.76
school will be dismissed at the Mar. 123 0 750.76
normal dismissal time. 1 1 124 6.33 757.09

4 5 6 7 8 5 129 30.15 787.24 Mar. 11 Parent Teacher Conferences - 90 minute Early Dismissal
FV Start Time = 8:20 am 11 12 13 14 15 5 134 32.32 819.56 Mar.14 Parent Teacher Conferences - 90 minute Early Dismissal
FV End Time = 3:00 pm 18 19 20 21 22 5 139 30.15 849.71 Mar. 15 No School - Pre-worked Contract Day
Lunch = 20 minutes 25 26 27 28 29 5 144 30.15 879.86 Mar. 15 End of 3rd Quarter - 44 Days
Instructional Day = 6.33 hours Apr. 144 879.86

1 2 3 4 5 5 149 30.15 910.01
8 9 10 11 12 5 154 30.15 940.16 Apr. 19-23 No School Spring Break
15 16 17 18 19 4 158 25.32 965.48 Apr. 24 No School - Professional Development
22 23 24 25 26 2 160 12.66 978.14
29 30 2 162 12.66 990.80

May 162 0 990.80 May 19 CHS Graduation
1 2 3 3 165 17.49 1,008.29 May 24 End of 4th Quarter (46 Days)/End of 2nd Semester (90 Days)

6 7 8 9 10 5 170 30.15 1,038.44 May 24 End of School Year (180 Days)
13 14 15 16 17 5 175 30.15 1,068.59 May 27 No School - Memorial Day
20 21 22 23 24 5 180 30.15 1,098.74 May 28 Professional Development
27 28 29 30 31 0 180 0 1,098.74

June 180 1,098.74
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